
Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 060269 Aluminum pipe seat shock-absorbing sleeve 1
2 060201 Hoop 1

3 060202
ST3.9x16-T20 Internal hexagonal patterned pan head 

self tapping screws
11

4 060203
M5x20_T25 Internal hexagonal flower shaped 

cylindrical head 3 combination screws
3

5 060204
M5x25_T25 Internal hexagonal flower shaped 

cylindrical head 3 combination screws
1

6 060205
M5x12_T25 Internal hexagonal flower shaped 

cylindrical head 3 combination screws
1

7 060270 Aluminum tube fixing seat 1
8 060271 Motor shock absorber pad 2
9 060272 Brushless outer rotor motor 1

10 060273 Fan blade cover 1
11 060274 M5x12-T20 Flower shaped screw 1
12 060275 Fan cover 1
13 060276 Air guide cover 1
14 060277 Air outlet hood 1
15 060278 Air outlet hood decorative piece 1
16 060279 4-core connector pressure platen 1

17 060280
ST3.9x10 Internal hexagonal flower shaped pan head 

anti disassembly self tapping screw
2

20 060208 Terminal fixing seat 1

21 060207
ST2.9x12-F  Internal hexagonal flower shaped pan head 

anti disassembly self tapping screw
2

18 060281 Power connector socket 1
22 060209 Controller 1
19 060282 Right shell assembly 1
23 060283 Left shell assembly 1



Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 060226 TECOMEC 130 grass heads 1
2 060227 Sword shaped three tooth blade 1
3 Gearbox M 1

3,1 Gearbox rubber sleeve 1
3,2 Dust cover 1
3,3 Blade flange 1
3,4 Hole retaining ring 32 1
3,5 Bearing PT6201RST 1
3,6 Spline shaft 1
3,7 Big bevel gear 1
3,8 Bearing 6000-2Z 3
3,9 Gearbox body 1

3.10
M6x5_T25 Internal hexagonal flower shaped cylindrical 

head screw
1

3,11 Small bevel gear 1
3,12 Shaft ring 10 1
3,13 Hole retaining ring 26 1

4 Plastic cover assembly 1

4,1
ST3.9x16-T20 Internal hexagonal patterned pan head 

self tapping screws
32

4,2 Rope cutting blade 1
4,3 Guard knife holder 1

4,4
ST4.2x10-T20  Internal hexagonal patterned pan head 

self tapping screws
1

4,5 Plastic cover C lower platen 1
4,6 Plastic cover 1
4,7 Rope cutting protective plate 1

060228

060229



5 060230
M6x25_T25 Internal hexagonal flower shaped 

cylindrical head 3 combination screws
1

6 060231
M5x14_T25 Hexagonal socket 2 combination torx 

screw
1

7 060232 26 cover fixing plate 1

8 060233
M6x25_T25 Internal hexagonal flower shaped 

cylindrical head 3 combination screws
2

9 060256 Aluminum tube Φ26x1550 1
12 060243 Oil bearing assembly 6
13 060244 Hard shaft welding Φ7x1567 1
10 060240 Φ32 Hoop 1
11 060239 Rear handle shock absorber sleeve 1
14 060191 Left shock absorber rod 1
15 060192 Right shock absorber rod 1
16 060193 M8 square nut 1
17 060194 Knob spring 1

18 060195
M5x16_T25 Internal hexagonal flower shaped 

cylindrical head 3 combination screws
2

19 060196 Handle fixing seat below 1
20 060197 φ22U-shaped handle aluminum tube 1
21 060198 Handle upon 1
22 Knob assembly 1

22,1 Knob below 1
22,2 Pin shaft φ4x50 1
22,3 Knob upon 1
23 Right handle Assembly 1

23,1 Rear handle unlocking lever 1
23,2 Trigger torsion spring 1
23,3 Pin shaft Φ3x17 1
23,4 Right handle trigger 1
23,5 Pin shaft φ5x30 1
23,6 Right handle right shell Encapsulation 1
23,8 Trigger limit block 1

23,9
M5x35_T25 Internal hexagonal flower shaped 

cylindrical head screw
2

23.11 Right handle left shell Encapsulation 1
23.12 Display connected wiring harness 1
23.13 M5 Non metallic embedded locking nuts 2

24 Left handle assembly 1
24,1 Left handle Right shell Encapsulation 1
24,2 Left handle right shell Encapsulation 1
25 060268 φ19 Open pipe clamp 1

23,7 060266/01 Speed control switch 1
23.10 060266/02 Display assembly 1

060199

60266

060267


	Arkusz1

